SEOUL NATIONAL UNIVERSITY - KOREA

Important Notes:

1) Students will not earn focus requirements (i.e. WI, E, O) for courses taught outside of the UH system.

2) Courses listed below are for references only - it does not indicate whether the courses will be taught at the host university. The
host university reserves the right to determine if students have the appropriate prerequisite(s).

3) Students should check with the partner university for their schedule of courses.

4) If you are interested in taking courses not listed on this list, please submit a petition form and the full course syllabus to
determine its equivalency. The form is located at shidler.hawaii.edu/forms. Submit the forms to our office in Shidler B101.

This is a non-AACSB accredited institution. Students enrolling in any business core class (i.e., BUS 310 thru BUS 315) must take a
separate ethics (“E” focus) class to fulfill UH Manoa’s “E” focus graduation requirements.

BUS 347 (Alpha) Business Study Abroad:

BUS 347C: Accounfing BUS 367F: Finance BUS 367K: Marketing

BUS 367D: MIS BUS 367G: IManagement BUS 367M: HRIM

BUS 347E: Entreprencurship BUS 3671: B BUS 3467R: Real Estate

Shidler Equivalent Course Name Course No Notes Expiration Date

ACC 321 Intermediate Accounting 1 251.204A July 31, 2024
ACC 415 Advanced Accounting 251.325 July 31, 2027
BUS 311 Management Information Systems 251.326 July 31, 2026
BUS 312 Marketing Management 251.321 July 31, 2026
BUS 314 Financial Management 251.301 July 31, 2024
BUS 314 Principles of Sport Finance 722.655 July 31, 2026
BUS 315 Principles of Management 251.101 July 31, 2026
BUS 367C Intermediate Accounting 251.204 July 31, 2027
BUS 367C Cost Accounting 251.305 July 31, 2027
BUS 367F Microfinance 212.349 July 31, 2024
BUS 367F Financial Statement Analysis and Firm Valuation 251.335 July 31, 2024
BUS 367F Fixed Income Security Analysis 251.448 July 31, 2024
BUS 367F Introduction to Modern Economy 44.009 July 31, 2023
BUS 367F The Economics of Sustainability 5202.409 July 31, 2023
BUS 367G Sustainable Business Management 538.306 July 31, 2027
BUS 367G Sport Management 722.260A July 31, 2027
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BUS 367G

BUS 367G

BUS 367G

BUS 367G

BUS 3671

BUS 367

BUS 367M
ECON 130

FIN 307

FIN 311

FIN 311

FIN 321

HRM 351

INS 300

ITM 322

ITM 354 (No WI)
ITM 385

ITM 387K

MGT 320 (No IB)
MGT 341 (IB)
MGT 341 (No IB)
MGT 342

MGT 342

MGT 345 (IB)
MKT 321

MKT 361 (IB)
MKT 361 (No IB)
MKT 361 (No IB)
MKT 361 (No IB)
MKT 361 (No IB)
MKT 361 (No IB)
MKT 362

Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable

Seminar in Compensation Management
Strategic Management

International Negotiation Skills
Special Topics in Management
International Negotiation Skills
Special Topics in Management
International Negotiation Skills
Microeconomics

Corporate Finance

Asset Pricing Theory

Investments

International Financial Management
Human Resource Management
Insurance and Risk Management
Operations Management

Databases

Electronic Commerce

Management Science

Business Venture & Entrepreneurship
Global Business Management
Organizational Behavior
International Business Management
Multinational Business Management
Business Venture & Entrepreneurship
Marketing Research

Global Markets and Consumers
Sport Marketing

Marketing Case Studies

Seminar in Marketing Models
Special Topics in Quantitative Marketing
Understanding Consumer Psychology
Digital Marketing

Financial Statement Analysis and Valuation
Data Driven Marketing Analysis
Economics for Business

252.735
251.424
251.426
251.328
251.426
251.328
251.426
212.201
251.323
252.715A
251.422
251.43
251.303
251.339

251.320/M1338.003000

M1522.0010800
M1338.001600
251.207
M1338.000200
251.322
251.209
251.322
252.563
M1338.00200
251.411A
M1471.000200
722.447
251.218
251.769A
251.744
357.225
M1338.002100

251.335
M2171.001400
M2171.001900

July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2023
July 31, 2023
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2028
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2028
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2023
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