SEOUL NATIONAL UNIVERSITY - KOREA

Important Notes:

- 1) Students will **not** earn focus requirements (i.e. WI, E, O) for courses taught outside of the UH system.
- 2) Courses listed below are for **references only** it does not indicate whether the courses will be taught at the host university. The host university reserves the right to determine if students have the appropriate prerequisite(s).
- 3) Students should check with the partner university for their schedule of courses.
- 4) If you are interested in taking courses not listed on this list, please submit a petition form and the full course syllabus to determine its equivalency. The form is located at **shidler.hawaii.edu/forms**. Submit the forms to our office in **Shidler B101**.

This is a non-AACSB accredited institution. Students enrolling in any business core class (i.e., BUS 310 thru BUS 315) must take a separate ethics ("E" focus) class to fulfill UH Manoa's "E" focus graduation requirements.

BUS 367 (Alpha) Business Study Abroad:

BUS 367C: AccountingBUS 367F: FinanceBUS 367K: MarketingBUS 367D: MISBUS 367G: ManagementBUS 367M: HRMBUS 367E: EntrepreneurshipBUS 367I: IBBUS 367R: Real Estate

Shidler Equivalent	Course Name	Course No	Notes	Expiration Date
ACC 321	Intermediate Accounting 1	251.204A		July 31, 2024
ACC 415	Advanced Accounting	251.325		July 31, 2027
BUS 311	Management Information Systems	251.326		July 31, 2026
BUS 312	Marketing Management	251.321		July 31, 2026
BUS 314	Financial Management	251.301		July 31, 2024
BUS 314	Principles of Sport Finance	722.655		July 31, 2026
BUS 315	Principles of Management	251.101		July 31, 2026
BUS 367C	Intermediate Accounting	251.204		July 31, 2027
BUS 367C	Cost Accounting	251.305		July 31, 2027
BUS 367F	Microfinance	212.349		July 31, 2024
BUS 367F	Financial Statement Analysis and Firm Valuation	251.335		July 31, 2024
BUS 367F	Fixed Income Security Analysis	251.448		July 31, 2024
BUS 367F	Introduction to Modern Economy	44.009		July 31, 2023
BUS 367F	The Economics of Sustainability	5202.409		July 31, 2023
BUS 367G	Sustainable Business Management	538.306		July 31, 2027
BUS 367G	Sport Management	722.260A		July 31, 2027

BUS 367G	Seminar in Compensation Management	252.735	July 31, 2027
BUS 367G	Strategic Management	252.755	July 31, 2027 July 31, 2027
BUS 367G	International Negotiation Skills	251.424	July 31, 2027 July 31, 2027
BUS 367G	Special Topics in Management	251.420	July 31, 2027
	• •	251.328	
BUS 367I	International Negotiation Skills		July 31, 2027
BUS 367I	Special Topics in Management	251.328	July 31, 2027
BUS 367M	International Negotiation Skills	251.426	July 31, 2027
ECON 130	Microeconomics	212.201	July 31, 2024
FIN 307	Corporate Finance	251.323	July 31, 2024
FIN 311	Asset Pricing Theory	252.715A	July 31, 2026
FIN 311	Investments	251.422	July 31, 2024
FIN 321	International Financial Management	251.43	July 31, 2024
HRM 351	Human Resource Management	251.303	July 31, 2026
INS 300	Insurance and Risk Management	251.339	July 31, 2024
ITM 322	Operations Management	251.320/M1338.003000	July 31, 2026
ITM 354 (No WI)	Databases	M1522.0010800	July 31, 2026
ITM 385	Electronic Commerce	M1338.001600	July 31, 2023
ITM 387K	Management Science	251.207	July 31, 2023
MGT 320 (No IB)	Business Venture & Entrepreneurship	M1338.000200	July 31, 2026
MGT 341 (IB)	Global Business Management	251.322	July 31, 2026
MGT 341 (No IB)	Organizational Behavior	251.209	July 31, 2026
MGT 342	International Business Management	251.322	July 31, 2028
MGT 342	Multinational Business Management	252.563	July 31, 2026
MGT 345 (IB)	Business Venture & Entrepreneurship	M1338.00200	July 31, 2028
MKT 321	Marketing Research	251.411A	July 31, 2026
MKT 361 (IB)	Global Markets and Consumers	M1471.000200	July 31, 2025
MKT 361 (No IB)	Sport Marketing	722.447	July 31, 2027
MKT 361 (No IB)	Marketing Case Studies	251.218	July 31, 2027
MKT 361 (No IB)	Seminar in Marketing Models	251.769A	July 31, 2025
MKT 361 (No IB)	Special Topics in Quantitative Marketing	251.744	July 31, 2027
MKT 361 (No IB)	Understanding Consumer Psychology	357.225	July 31, 2025
MKT 362	Digital Marketing	M1338.002100	July 31, 2023
	Ţ Ţ		•
Non-Transferable	Financial Statement Analysis and Valuation	251.335	
Non-Transferable	Data Driven Marketing Analysis	M2171.001400	
Non-Transferable	Economics for Business	M2171.001900	